
Date Day Times Activity Name and Comments  (as of 07-24-2025)
August 20 Wednesday 7:30 am - 9:00 am Exhibit Setup Derwin Whitehead & Steven Dorsey - Delivery

8:00 am - 1:00 pm Ray Powers, Phil Powers, Elmira Thornton - Setup

August 21 Thursday 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm Open the Exhibit Ray Banks

5:00 pm - 9:00 pm Phil Powers

5:00 pm - 9:00 pm Russell Hopewell

August 22 Friday 10:00 am - 9:00 pm Exhibiting Ray Banks

11:00 am - 7:00 pm Don Conway

  1:00 pm - 9:00 pm Phil Powers

August 23 Saturday 10:00 am - 9:00 pm Exhibiting Ray Banks

10:00 am - ? Jimmy Kenna, Guest

  1:00 pm - 9:00 pm Phil Powers

August 24 Sunday 10:00 am - 9:00 pm Exhibiting Ray Banks  (offsite 12 - 3pm)

10:30 am - 3:30 pm Dr. Milbert Brown

11:00 am - 7:00 pm Don Conway

   1:00 pm - 9:00 pm Phil Powers

August 28 Thursday 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm Exhibiting Ray Banks

5:00 pm - 9:00 pm Phil Powers

August 29 Friday 10:00 am - 9:00 pm Exhibiting

10:00 am - 4:00 pm Russell Hopewell

11:00 am - 7:00 pm Don Conway

  4:00 pm - 9:00 pm Heather Palmer

August 30 Saturday 10:00 am - 9:00 pm Exhibiting

10:00 am - 4:00 pm Ray Banks

  10:00 am - 9:00 pm NEED 2nd COVERAGE

August 31 Sunday 10:00 am - 9:00 pm Exhibiting Ray Banks  (offsite 12 - 3pm)

10:00 am - 9:00 pm NEED 2nd COVERAGE

September 1 Monday 10:00 am - 9:00 pm Exhibiting

(Don Conway, Black Diamond)

September 4 Thursday 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm Exhibiting

September 5 Friday 10:00 am - 9:00 pm Exhibiting

11:00 am - 7:00 pm Don Conway

4:00 pm - 9:00 pm Heather Palmer

NEED COVERAGE

September 6 Saturday 10:00 am - 9:00 pm Exhibiting

10:00 am - 4:00 pm Ray Banks

NEED COVERAGE

September 7 Sunday 10:00 am - 9:00 pm Exhibiting Ray Banks  (offsite 12 - 3pm)

11:00 am - 7:00 pm Don Conway

NEED COVERAGE

September 8 Monday 8:00 am - 1:00 pm PACKING

Derwin Whitehead, Steven Dorsey


